
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY COMMISSION

IDA CREDIT No. 65250

Bid No.: NGN-NUC-378552-NC- RFP

EXTENSION OF PROPOSAL SUBMISSION DATE/BID OPENING FOR THE
CERTIFICATION PLATFORM DESIGN, DEVELOPMENT, DEPLOYMENT, AND
OPERATION FOR THE ENVIRONMENTAL AND SOCIAL STANDARD NODES OF THE
SPESSE PROJECT BID NO.: NGN-NUC-378552-NC-RFP FROM THURSDAY 2ND
NOVEMBER 2023 TO THURSDAY, 16 NOVEMBER 2023

This is to inform all Bidders that the closing date for the submission of proposals for the
Certification Platform Design, Development, Deployment, and Operation for the
Environment and Social Standards Nodes of the SPESSE Project Bid No.: NGN-
NUC-378552-NC-RFP earlier scheduled for Thursday, 2nd November 2023, has been
extended to 12 pm on Thursday, 16 November 2023.

This extension is necessitated by circumstances beyond our control.

The venue for the submission of the proposals remains the National Universities
Commission (SPESSE Project), Peter Okebukola Building, 26, Aguiyi Ironsi Street Maitama,
Abuja. The proposals would be opened at 12:05 pm at the same venue.

We regret any inconvenience this extension may cause you.

SIGNED:

Project Coordinator (SPESSE Project)

National Universities Commission 16, Aguiyi Ironsi Street.

Maitama, Abuja



Tel: + +234 802 122 5843

E-mail: spesse@nuc.edu.ng

 

FIND THE EARLIER ADVERT
HERE: https://tenders.com.ng/jobs/national-universities-commission-nuc-request-for-proposa
ls-for-certification-platform-design-development-deployment-and-operation-for-environment-
and-social-standard-nodes-of-spesse-project/

mailto:spesse@nuc.edu.ng
https://tenders.com.ng/jobs/national-universities-commission-nuc-request-for-proposals-for-certification-platform-design-development-deployment-and-operation-for-environment-and-social-standard-nodes-of-spesse-project/
https://tenders.com.ng/jobs/national-universities-commission-nuc-request-for-proposals-for-certification-platform-design-development-deployment-and-operation-for-environment-and-social-standard-nodes-of-spesse-project/
https://tenders.com.ng/jobs/national-universities-commission-nuc-request-for-proposals-for-certification-platform-design-development-deployment-and-operation-for-environment-and-social-standard-nodes-of-spesse-project/

